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Precinct

County
Newaygo County
City of Fremont, Precinct 1
City of Fremont, Precinct 2

City of Grant, Precinct 1

City of Newaygo, Precinct 1
City of White Cloud, Precinct 1
Garfield Township, Precinct 1

Norwich Township, Precinct 1

Newaygo County - Total
County - Total

Reyisiereu

\/ntarc

1,593
1,543
608

1,539
853
1,690

535

7,826
7,826

Cards Cast

343
278
42

240
169
162

108

1,342
1,342

11/7/2017 9:53:10 PM
Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Newaygo County, Michigan
November 07, 2017

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Voters Cast

343
278
42

240
169
162

108

1,342
1,342

% Turnout

21.53%
18.02%
6.91%

15.59%

19.81%

9.59%

2.02%

17.15%
17.15%
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Fremont Mayor (Vote for 1)

Times Cast
Registered

Precinct Precinct

County County

Newaygo County Newaygo County

City of Fremont, Precinct 1 343 1,593 City of Fremont, Precinct 1

City of Fremont, Precinct 2 278 1,543 City of Fremont, Precinct 2
Newaygo County - Total 621 3,136 Newaygo County - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total

County - Total 621 3,136 County - Total

Beverly

Parketon

122
100
222

222
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James M.

Rynberg

213
169
382

382

Total Votes

335
269
604

604

Unresolved
Write-In

10

10
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Grant Mayor (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Newaygo County

City of Grant, Precinct 1

Newaygo County - Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

42

42

Registered

Precinct
County
Newaygo County
608 City of Grant, Precinct 1

608 Newaygo County - Total

Cumulative

0 Cumulative

0 Cumulative - Total

608 County - Total

Julie Elaine
Hallman

37

Total Votes

37

Unresolved
Write-In
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Newaygo Mayor (Vote for

Precinct
County
Newaygo County

City of Newaygo, Precinct 1

Newaygo County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

240
240

240

Registered

Precinct

County

Newaygo County

1,539 City of Newaygo, Precinct 1

1,539 Newaygo County - Total

Cumulative

0 Cumulative
0
1,539

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Ed Fedell

142

142

142

Brooke M.
Schaffer

97

Total Votes

239

239

239

Unresolved
Write-In
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White Cloud Mayor (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Newaygo County

City of White Cloud, Precinct 1

Newaygo County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

169
169

169

Registered

Precinct

County

Newaygo County
853 City of White Cloud, Precinct 1

853 Newaygo County - Total

Cumulative

0 Cumulative
0
853

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Jamie L.

Denslow

103

103

103

Jerry

LeBlanc

56

Total Votes

159

159

159

Unresolved
Write-In
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Fremont City Council Member (Vote for 2)

Precinct
County
Newaygo County

City of Fremont, Precinct 1
City of Fremont, Precinct 2

Newaygo County - Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

343
278
621

621

Precinct

Registered

County
Newaygo County
1,593 City of Fremont, Precinct 1
1,543 City of Fremont, Precinct 2
3,136 Newaygo County - Total
Cumulative
0 Cumulative
0 Cumulative - Total

3,136 County - Total

Michael

Carpenter

168
146
314

314

Steven

Heiss

209
167
376

376

Donald
Henry

222
190
412

412

Total Votes

599
503
1,102

1,102

Unresolved
Write-In
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Fremont City Council Member Partial (Vote for

Precinct
County

Newaygo County
City of Fremont, Precinct 1
City of Fremont, Precinct 2

Newaygo County - Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

343
278
621

621

Registered

Precinct
County
Newaygo County
1,593 City of Fremont, Precinct 1
1,543 City of Fremont, Precinct 2
3,136 Newaygo County - Total
Cumulative
0 Cumulative
0 Cumulative - Total

3,136 County - Total

Sandra A.
Siegel

318
247
565

565

Total Votes

318
247
565

565

Unresolved
Write-In
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Newaygo City Council Member (Vote for 3)
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Precinct = & S Precinct c 9 = & g 8 o S =

County County
Newaygo County Newaygo County
City of Newaygo, Precinct 1 240 1,539 City of Newaygo, Precinct 1 164 182 180 526 0
Newaygo County - Total 240 1,539 Newaygo County - Total 164 182 180 526 0
Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 0
182 180 526 0

County - Total 240 1,539 County - Total 164
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White Cloud City Council Member (Vote for 3)

Precinct
County
Newaygo County

City of White Cloud, Precinct 1

Newaygo County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

169

169

169

Registered

a2
7]
° q
= Precinct

County
Newaygo County
853 City of White Cloud, Precinct 1

853 Newaygo County - Total
Cumulative
0 Cumulative
0 Cumulative - Total

853 County - Total

Anthony
Johnson

87

Jeffery L.

Murchison

100

100

100

Katherine P.
Scott

125

125

125

Ashley

Zatalokin

96
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Total Votes

408

408

408
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Grant City Commissioner (Vote for 3)

Precinct
County
Newaygo County

City of Grant, Precinct 1

Newaygo County - Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

42

Registered

Precinct
County
Newaygo County
608 City of Grant, Precinct 1
608 Newaygo County - Total
Cumulative
0 Cumulative
0 Cumulative - Total

608 County - Total

Anne A.

Pickard

34

Gabriel A.

Sanchez

30

Total Votes

64

64

Unresolved
Write-In
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Garfield Township Road Millage (Vote for 1)

g 3
Precinct E 5 § Precinct
County County
Newaygo County Newaygo County

Garfield Township, Precinct 1 162 1,690 Garfield Township, Precinct 1

Newaygo County - Total 162 1,690 Newaygo County - Total

Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total

County - Total 162 1,690 County - Total

Yes

130

130

130

No

31

31

31

Total Votes

161

161

161

Unresolved
Write-In
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Big Rapids School Proposal (Vote for 1)

g 3
Precinct E 5 § Precinct
County County
Newaygo County Newaygo County

Norwich Township, Precinct 1 108 535 Norwich Township, Precinct 1

Newaygo County - Total 108 535 Newaygo County - Total

Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total

County - Total 108 535 County - Total

Yes

50

50

50

No

58

58

58

Total Votes

108

108

108

Unresolved
Write-In
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